Pos Name
1 Robert Lewis
2 Kerry Coughlin
3 Tommy Pulliam
4 Randy Adkins
5 Mark Canekeratne
6 Wes Hughson
7 John Wolf
8 Ryan Pemberton
9 Trevor Renson
10 Evan Williams
11 Rick Cone
12 David Marcus
13 G Warren Hahn
14 Christian Kolmers
15 Timothy Maxey
16 Jonathan Bennett
17 Chase Helm
18 Karl Rickert
19 Jesse Waymire
20 Randall Wilcox
21 Donnie Lowe
22 Steve Waters
23 Thomas Kring
24 James Mitchell
25 Ethan Swindel
26 Dave Whitworth
27 Paul Wright
28 Chris Cervenka
29 Chris Kunkel
30 Jordan Towns
31 Dennis Sparks
32 Donour Sizemore
33 G.H. Sharp
34 Donald Lowe
35 D. Scott Bourne
36 David Lineberry
37 Cortland Bailey
38 Dakota Tabler
39 Eric Anderson
40 Bill Pemberton
41 Rob Ippolito
42 Nathan Gordon
43 Marko Horn
44 Tracy Lewis
45 Frank Forcino
46 Donald Wright
47 James Thomas
48 Ken Marion
49 Laura Marcus
50 James Bell
51 Cindy Duncan
52 Josh Smathers
53 Justin Wingfield

54 Romesh Canekeratne

55 Brian Meyers
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
CP 165 89.401 0.851 76.080 - -

ES 198 97.676 0.793 77.457 -1.377 -1.377
CP 65 91.180 0.851 77.594 -0.137 -1.514
CAMC 98 94.916 0.818 77.641 -0.047 -1.561
DSP 159 92.273 0.842 77.694 -0.053 -1.614
XP 67 88.113 0.882 77.716 -0.022 -1.635
CS 191 96.124 0.809 77.764 -0.049 -1.684
ASP 194 91.599 0.849 77.768 -0.003 -1.687
ES 194 98.121 0.793 77.810 -0.042 -1.730
GS 24 98.251 0.794 78.011 -0.201 -1.931
CS 198 96.623 0.809 78.168 -0.157 -2.088
ES 98 98.673 0.793 78.248 -0.080 -2.167
CS 86 96.892 0.809 78.386 -0.138 -2.305
CS 98 97.096 0.809 78.551 -0.165 -2.470
CS 91 97.371 0.809 78.773 -0.222 -2.693
SMF 168 93.715 0.841 78.814 -0.041 -2.734
DS 131 97.836 0.807 78.954 -0.139 -2.873
SSC 83 97.248 0.812 78.965 -0.012 -2.885
XP 167 89.720 0.882 79.133 -0.168 -3.053
XP 196 89.800 0.882 79.204 -0.071 -3.123
GS 95 99.805 0.794 79.245 -0.042 -3.165
CAMS 196 94.939 0.835 79.274 -0.029 -3.194
STH 67 97.694 0.813 79.425 -0.151 -3.345
DS 143 98.519 0.807 79.505 -0.080 -3.425
DS 43 98.549 0.807 79.529 -0.024 -3.449
CP 39 93.502 0.851 79.570 -0.041 -3.490
KM 66 85.691 0.930 79.693 -0.122 -3.612
CAMC 78 97.472 0.818 79.732 -0.039 -3.652
DM 99 89.101 0.895 79.745 -0.013 -3.665
CS 155 98.609 0.809 79.775 -0.029 -3.694
CS 55 98.726 0.809 79.869 -0.095 -3.789
STX 99 97.887 0.816 79.876 -0.006 -3.796
SSC 46 98.520 0.812 79.998 -0.122 -3.918
GS 195 100.895 0.794 80.111 -0.112 -4.030
HS 73 102.515 0.782 80.167 -0.056 -4.086
DS 80 99.530 0.807 80.321 -0.154 -4.240
DS 31 99.732 0.807 80.484 -0.163 -4.403
SMF 68 95.717 0.841 80.498 -0.014 -4.418
XP 96 91.411 0.882 80.625 -0.127 -4.544
ASP 94 94.981 0.849 80.639 -0.014 -4.559
CAMT 51 98.763 0.817 80.689 -0.051 -4.609
EM 38 89.869 0.898 80.702 -0.013 -4.622
HS 199 103.221 0.782 80.719 -0.016 -4.639
CPL 65 94.883 0.851 80.745 -0.027 -4.665
CS 125 100.186 0.809 81.050 -0.305 -4.970
ES 85 102.249 0.793 81.083 -0.033 -5.003
CAMC 198 99.127 0.818 81.086 -0.002 -5.006
STR 60 98.297 0.827 81.292 -0.206 -5.211
SSCL 165 100.117 0.812 81.295 -0.003 -5.215

CAMC 178 99.556 0.818 81.437 -0.142 -5.357

FSL 142 101.112 0.806 81.496 -0.059 -5.416
CS 25 100.838 0.809 81.578 -0.082 -5.498

SSC 81 100.534 0.812 81.634 -0.056 -5.553

DSP 59 96.965 0.842 81.645 -0.011 -5.564
FS 85 101.379 0.806 81.711 -0.067 -5.631
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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
56 Anthony Polidora DS 113 101.298 0.807 81.747 -0.036 -5.667
57 Sacha Tauber STR 186 98.884 0.827 81.777 -0.030 -5.697
58 Steve Seymore DSP 122 97.217 0.842 81.857 -0.080 -5.776
59 Garrett Howell ES 5 103.742 0.793 82.267 -0.411 -6.187
60 Oliver Jones ES 55 103.872 0.793 82.370 -0.103 -6.290
61 Scott Baker XA 10 97.368 0.846 82.373 -0.003 -6.293
62 Hugo PW Yuk STR 86 99.666 0.827 82.424 -0.050 -6.344
63 Robert Orth DSP 22 97914 0.842 82.444 -0.020 -6.363
64 Thomas Simon GS 99 103.962 0.794 82.546 -0.102 -6.466
65 Michael White AS 17 100.921 0.821 82.856 -0.310 -6.776
66 Angela Carlascio DSL 13 102.790 0.807 82.952 -0.095 -6.871
67 Tim Friedl DS 11 102.998 0.807 83.119 -0.168 -7.039
68 Leif Horn HS 99 106.348 0.782 83.164 -0.045 -7.084
69 Keith Robertson SSC 65 102.545 0.812 83.267 -0.102 -7.186
70 Jeffrey Harris CS 69 102.943 0.809 83.281 -0.014 -7.201
71 Arty Gallegos DS 13 103.614 0.807 83.616 -0.336 -7.536
72 Jamie Sculerati ES 31 105.504 0.793 83.665 -0.048 -7.584
73 Linda Duncan SSCL 65 103.070 0.812 83.693 -0.028 -7.613
74 Bjorn Stange XA 102 99.572 0.846 84.238 -0.545 -8.158
75 Jeff Wetzel FS 97 104.537 0.806 84.257 -0.019 -8.177
76 Ray Brake FS 58 104.592 0.806 84.301 -0.044 -8.221
77 Larry Ferrell ES 34 106.344 0.793 84.331 -0.030 -8.251
78 Jessi Williams FSL 185 104.662 0.806 84.358 -0.027 -8.277
79 Ashley Weaver CSL 167 104.332 0.809 84.405 -0.047 -8.324
80 John Fink CAMS 96 101.116 0.835 84.432 -0.027 -8.352
81 Jeremy Phillips CP 72 99.268 0.851 84.477 -0.045 -8.397
82 Matthew Griffin CAMC 21 103.439 0.818 84.613 -0.136 -8.533
83 Grant Lehmann FS 42 104.983 0.806 84.616 -0.003 -8.536
84 Tane Hopu ES 71 107.228 0.793 85.032 -0.416 -8.952
85 James Howell SMF 113 101.234 0.841 85.138 -0.106 -9.058
86 Robert Chrismas CP 172 100.070 0.851 85.160 -0.022 -9.079
87 Alison Hill CPL 72 100.212 0.851 85.280 -0.121 -9.200
88 Jessica Lewis STX 199 104.577 0.816 85.335 -0.054 -9.255
89 William Mitchell EM 56 95.047 0.898 85.352 -0.017 -9.272
90 Scott Swartz ES 171 107.711 0.793 85.415 -0.063 -9.335
91 Lisa Valera FSL 42 106.122 0.806 85.534 -0.120 -9.454
92 Parker Smith BS 47 105.340 0.814 85.747 -0.212 -9.667
93 Elizabeth Whitworth CPL 39 101.023 0.851 85.971 -0.224 -9.890
94 Laraine Wilkinson CPL 172 101.097 0.851 86.034 -0.063 -9.953
95 Gong Chen GS 3 108.452 0.794 86.111 -0.077 -10.031
96 Joseph Lazaro STU 3 104.099 0.828 86.194 -0.083 -10.114
97 Brad Renson ES 94 108.799 0.793 86.278 -0.084 -10.197
98 Jason Vehige SMF 13 102.595 0.841 86.282 -0.005 -10.202
99 Chris Kempfer CAMS 53 103.893 0.835 86.751 -0.468 -10.670

100 Jonathan Dove GS 16 109.266 0.794 86.757 -0.007 -10.677

101 Steve To CS 186 107.366 0.809 86.859 -0.102 -10.779

102 JG Pasterjak XP 91 98.864 0.882 87.198 -0.339 -11.118

103 Christopher Kruse CAMT 42 107.482 0.817 87.813 -0.615 -11.733

104 Phillip Horne HS 115 113.014 0.782 88.377 -0.564 -12.297

105 Tina Coil FSL 85 110.908 0.806 89.392 -1.015 -13.312

106 Kash Connell SMF 21 107.383 0.841 90.309 -0.917 -14.229

107 Bryan Batchelor SMF 81 107.956 0.841 90.791 -0.482 -14.711

108 Layne Lindemann CPL 142 107.505 0.851 91.487 -0.696 -15.407

109 Stone Luger STS 24 113.132 0.811 91.750 -0.263 -15.670

110 Cody Howard XA 2 109.022 0.846 92.233 -0.483 -16.152
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111 Dave Welsh

112 Danielle Bell

113 Richard Horne

114 Howard Duncan
115 Carol Cone

116 Michael May

117 Kendall Croly

118 Joshua Stephenson
119 Meredith Griffin
120 Jacqueline Lawson
121 Malcolm Lawson
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
BM 56 96.222 0.962 92.566 -0.333 -16.485
CPL 42 109.417 0.851 93.114 -0.548 -17.034
HS 15 119.471 0.782 93.426 -0.312 -17.346
BM 156 97.429 0.962 93.727 -0.300 -17.646
CSL 67 115912 0.809 93.773 -0.046 -17.693
SMF 181 112.924 0.841 94.969 -1.196 -18.889
DSP 50 116.303 0.842 97.927 -2.958 -21.847
SMF 22 116.554 0.841 98.022 -0.095 -21.942
BSL 21 0.814 No Time - -
SSCL 193 0.812 No Time - -
SSC 93 0.812 No Time - -
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